
1 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 3 108.43 57.43 52.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.26 3.04-1 0 0 -2 -1

2 3F+3T< < 8.45 -0.85 7.60-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 3Lz 5.90 0.83 6.732 1 1 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 2 0

5 3Lo 4.90 0.29 5.191 1 0 0 1

6 3F+3T 10.45 X 0.85 11.302 2 1 2 1

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 3 2 1 1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 1 0

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 3 3 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 1 2

53.56 57.43

Skating Skills 2.00 5.254.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.954.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.304.50 5.25 6.00 4.75 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.154.50 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.354.75 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.75

52.00

転倒:  -1.00

2 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 4 93.98 43.58 51.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -0.38 9.120 0 0 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 0 -1 -3 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.712 2 0 0 -1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.061 1 0 0 -1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.901 0 0 -1 0

6 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 2 0 0

8 3Lz 6.49 X 1.30 7.792 2 2 3 2

9 3F! ! 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.13 5.480 0 0 -3 1

11 FCSp2 2.30 -0.41 1.89-1 -1 -2 -3 -2

45.93 43.58

Skating Skills 2.00 5.555.25 5.00 6.00 5.50 6.00

Transitions 2.00 4.954.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.004.50 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.154.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.054.50 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

51.40

転倒:  -1.00
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3 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 1 80.29 36.69 44.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.65 4.25-3 -2 -4 -3 -2

2 1F 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.670 0 0 2 0

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.23 2.111 2 1 0 2

5 StSq2 2.60 -1.25 1.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 3T 4.20 0.08 4.280 0 0 1 0

7 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.34 5.820 0 -1 -2 -1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.820 0 0 1 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 2 1

10 2A 3.63 X -1.12 2.51-5 -3 -4 -2 -3

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 1 -2 1 0

40.20 36.69

Skating Skills 2.00 4.704.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.303.75 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.504.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.303.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

44.60

転倒:  -1.00

4 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ゴールドスター 2 69.32 24.82 44.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 2 2 1

2 3F< < 3.98 -1.67 2.31-5 -3 -5 -5 -3

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.42 1.48-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

5 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 0 0 -3 -1

6 1A 1.21 X -0.40 0.81-2 -4 -5 -5 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.642 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 0 0 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.44 1.43-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.04 2.270 0 0 0 -1

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

27.07 24.82

Skating Skills 2.00 4.804.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.253.75 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.354.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.454.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.404.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.25

44.50

平成30年度第45回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成30(2018)年8月2日(木)～8月5日(日)
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